2.6.2 - Attainment of Programme outcomes and course outcomes
Sl. No. Content Page No
1. Exemplar: CO-PO Attainment 2-9
2. Exemplar: Consolidated Internal marks 10-35
3. Exemplar: Progress Report 36-54
4. Student Toppers 55-60
Course Name :
Course Code :

17 17 ' -- 5 18 ·-· ---i---:-- pWAVBBARl 13 13
#!· M'EHRlN
15 FA'THIMA p P
19 18 18 --- ---- pWAV13BAR16 14 14
~ 16 MIRZA LIA AV 17 17
13 17 --- ---
~~-. - ~ BAR17 13
17 NEHA SHERIN p 20 20
15 18 --- --·
~ l--- ~V]BAR18 14
0 Hi NIMAH pV 16 17 6--' 13 17 -·· ---i--~BARl 9 12
19 NOOHA RJYAS ~ -
L-::::-~
J
I
23 PWAVBBAR.23 20 --- 20 ~ ARSI-iITJiA TA 15
PWAVBBAR.24
24 ARUNDHATHI
15
_ DEVIA 14 14 18 20 19
25 PWAVBBAR.25
15
___ 15 15 ~
~;1iA~T~H~,~RA~AJ¼IT~Ht-+-- -1~2~- L~1=2_-i__~=--+- ~ - -t----t-~-;--r~~
7 I 26 PWAVBBAR26
12
___ 17 17 AYISHA DILNA E 12 14
PWAVBBAR27 r& 27
DEVATHEERTifA l3 l4 ___ 14 -- 19, l8 • :2"
1--jiA~J~llfiH~P~V~;-;;--t-----L- - - j_ ___ _ +---+----t- ---,--7 ,..__ I PWAVBBAR28 '\ l !7
28 FATHIMA FIDHA 14 14 --- 16 --- 19 19 ;i
~ ~

17 17 17
.· PWAVBBAR-ll 15 15
4 l AMRU71-lA S '
PRAKASH ~$ ~ P\\7AVBBAR42 14 15 -- 18 20 20 A'\
17 20 20
42 ANJANA S~IRJ~L_j- - - --t-----t----7---l---r---T --7
- p\VAVBBAR43
ARM fYA ,
43 MARJYAM A K_ L.------'----~----- - --__.__ ___ ___.__ ___ __,_ _ __ _
12 12
16 15 15
\
i
4 PWAVBBAR44
ARYANANDA C P 12 12 ··-
PWAVBBAR45 45
CHANDANAS 15 14
~ 46
··-
PWAVBBAR46
12 DHILNAM S 13 ··-
V 47
PWAVBBAR47
FATHIMA FIDHA 14 ' 13 ---
K
PWAVBBAR48
48 FATHIMA. 14 14 ...
MEHTAB KP
PWAVBBAR49
49 FATHIMATH 13 14 --·
HUMNA PE
PWAVBBAR50 50 13 13 -·-
GMTHA NP
PWAVBBAR51
51 GAYATHRI
. .
14 14 ---- CHERUVALATH ,_.,,
PWAVBBAR52 52 15 15 ---
HIUAYA
PWAVBBAR53
53 JADIYA FARHA A 15 15 ··-
C
PWAVBBAR54
54 15 15 ---
NAYANAKP
PWAVBBAR55 14 55 13 ---
NUHASHERIN
PWAVBBAR56 13 13 56 ---
RAJA FATHIMA:
PWAVBBAR57
57 RASLASHEBIN A 14 14 ---
s

~ -I - -1..___ I r I "v I '" ~-
32 IPWAUBBAR32
___ RANIYAK
PWAUBBAR33
18 19 19 19 19
IREEMA 33
MELWIN
THENGUMPALLI
19 19 19 19 19 ~- !
PWAUBBAR34
34 IREJA LESHIN P
s 18 19 18 18 18
35 PW~UBBAR35 18 __ .. ~ .. . ,
SAFANOOR K .<.;•""' 19_ 18 -._:._ 18 18 t,Jv...J,(
~L _.,. __, '-,'"'\ ft, .,,. ,,. ' ..._ ,..., ~.. ~-•
36 PWAUBBAR36 ,tf/ t" ·p , - - - · -~ ·- - .. ,,< s,::,~~- 1 grr•.:-, \ \·1 I .I ' .- / r~i.,
SANA FATHIMA-" -~~"- "s:~~'-'i ':- \\ 18 ,,,,,. -· ~;; 19 ·18 18
PWAUBBAR37 .
37 SHADA 18 ·:";: [;. 18 . \ s~-, ·. :· 19 . 19 Of KADEEJA - · ,t· ~
PWAU-BBAR38 . ',;-;- ('.C~-:i.:~1;;;:· 1
38 SH;\SLI¥A>< 1 18 ,'1f -'·-'····' "i 18
PAl{VEEN" ., :,,, "il":. --~~ •.
PWAUBBAR39 1 ·.:,
39 SNEHA K 18 19· 19 20 20(:
MOHAN
PWAUBBAR40 I I I I :,l I . L, ,,,j}-40 I~~ MARIYAM 18 ' 18 · 18 18 fi_ 18 ; ..
1
~
41 ~WAUBBAR41 19 19 20 20 20
Zena kadeeja
1
.
42 PWAUBBAR42 17 18 18 19 18
ANAGHAAV
f I I IPWAUBBAR43
- . 43 ANAGHA I 17 I 17 I 18 I 18 I 17 LL)O
SOMANAD ~~
I
PWAUBBAR44
44 IMANJU
CHOUDHARY
17 18 18 18 18 f{l5
PWAUBBAR45 I I I I I I"' A\ 45 INAILA FAIZAL 19 18 19 19 19 '~
46 PWAUBBAR46 20 20 20 20 20
Nandita G menon
47 PWAUBBAR47 l7 17 17 18 19
SANDRA PY
PWAUBBAR48
48 lsHAHALA 19 18 19 20 18
FATHIMA p C I
49 PWAUBBAR49 18 18 18 19 18 1~)
I SREEMOLK 1
~ t
50 PWAUBBAR50 19 18 18 19 19 A 0' ~ !I
AAMIA - ~ ..
E
r--_
51
PWAUBBAR51
ADITHYAV 18 17
i---.. NATH
52 PWAUBBAR52
t---.. ASWATHY NATH 19 19
53 PWAUBBAR53
- ATHULYAM K 17 16
54 PWAUBBAR54
L.....__ FATHWIMAP 16 16
55 PWAUBBAR55
~ HARSHA Op 17 18 !
56
PWAUBBAR56
KRISHNANJALI 20 20
~
DD -
57 PWAUBBAR57
L MARIYA S JOHN 20 19
PWAUBBAR58 58
~ NADHAAK 16 15
PWAUBBAR59
59 NEHA SHAFIN C 16 15
K
60 PWAUBBAR60
NIDA SHERIN T 16 15
I
17 18 17
19 19 19